
# Company Name CEO/Founder First Name CEO/Founder Last Name CEO/Founder Email
1 Puttshack Adam Breeden Adam.Breeden@puttshack.com
2 Altana AI Evan Smith evan@altana.ai
3 Celsius Network Nuke Goldstein nuke@celsius.network
4 Workstream Desmond Lim desmond@workstream.us
5 Hone Savina Perez savina@honehq.com
6 Partake Foods Denise Woodard denise@partakefoods.com
7 Pie Insurance John Swigart john@pieinsurance.com
8 NorthOne NorthOne Adler justin@northone.com
9 Atlis Motor Vehicles Mark Hanchett mark@atlismotorvehicles.com

10 Compute North Dave Perrill dave.perrill@computenorth.com
11 Venture Catalysts Apoorva Sharma apoorva@9unicorns.in
12 Yellow Card Chris Maurice chris@yellowcard.io
13 Yulu Naveen Dachuri naveen@yulu.bike
14 Algorand Silvio Micali silvio@algorand.com
15 Cellarity Nick Plugis nplugis@flagshippioneering.com
16 Yubi Gaurav Kumar gaurav@credavenue.com
17 Fortanix Ambuj Kumar ambuj@fortanix.com
18 Esusu Financial Wemimo Abbey abbey@esusu.org
19 OpenSea Devin Finzer devin.finzer@opensea.io
20 Jiko Stephane Lintner stephane@jiko.io


